Level 2 Network Service Work



All prices ex GST.

Service, single phase inc. all connections, excludes cable (up to 20m).	\$500
1 phase retailer meter installation. EDMI 7Ka or 7C.	\$450
Includes organising supply of meter from retailer and commissioning communications	
and aerial installation. Includes retailer paperwork.	
Disconnect/reconnect of supply at point of attachment.	\$300
Disconnect/reconnect needing 2 visits.	\$400
3 phase retailer meter installation. EDMI 10D. Includes organising supply of meter	\$600
from retailer and commissioning communications and aerial installation. Includes	
retailer paperwork.	
3 phase meter installation with off peak.	\$750
Supply and install of overhead 3 phase service (up to 20m).	\$650
Disconnection/connection, single phase.	\$350
Disconnection/connection, poly phase.	\$400
Aerial service cable (min 10m) single phase.	\$15/m
Tiger tails - installed on loan – 3 month rental.	\$650
If tiger tails are removed by another company and not returned to Well Connected	\$200 ea
Electrical ASP, a charge of \$200 +GST will be charged per tiger tail or mat that is not	
returned to cover replacement cost.	
Install U/G service lines (UGOH), < 5m to boundary.	\$1,700
Includes trenching, pole cover, shovel cover and connections. Excludes rock and	
substantial tree roots.	
Riser bracket, supplied and installed, standard install, rafter type.	\$650
Riser bracket, supplied and installed, standard install, fascia type.	\$550
Point of attachment – standard 12mm bolt/nut + fixing. Excludes tile cut and flashing.	\$190
Tile cut and flash.	\$250
Core hole in rock to 150mm, suit standard pole.	\$350
Pole, steel, installed, 100mm (inc hardware, cut and drilling).	\$1,200
Pole, steel, installed, 125mm (inc hardware, cut and drilling).	\$1,290
U/G cable, 100A, 3 phase installed in conduit (excludes excavation).	\$75/m
Permanent disconnection, remove meters and aerial service lines.	\$500
Tree trimming for aerial service clearances (minor trimming, excludes removal).	\$200
Temporary Builders Supply.	\$2,850
Complete with 2 x double GPO's. Single phase. Includes all connections, 10m aerial to	
network, 100mm x 6m steel pole and metering.	

Retailer Metering Installation Associated with Network Services – all prices ex GST.

Ausgrid NOSW application fee, Inspection fee, testing, sealing of associated	\$100
equipment and submission of paperwork to Ausgrid.	
NOSW fee – Ausgrid recovered fee	\$100

NOTE: no Energy Provider fees are included in the above prices. Please contact us for a full quote.